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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

3 CALENDAR OF EVENTS
SHRIDEVI
AL V Semester BE SEPTEMBER 2024 to DEC 2024 Session
. ¥ LB ) B

Date [Day Activities Date |Day| Activities Date | Day Activities
17/09/24 | Tue 01/10/24|Tue 01/11/24 |[Fri  [ERTERLIARTE
18/09/24 |Wed 102/10/24 |Wed [ETELIREYELUM 02/11/24 | Sat Bali Padyc
19/09/24 |Thu o3/10/24[thu | [ 03/11/24 |Sun

20/09/24 |Fri , 04/10/24|Fri  [EIALTTRIGTAINENA | 04/11/24 |Mon # HOD

21/09/24 |Sat

22/09/24 |Sun

23/09/24 |Mon

24/09/24 | Tue

25/09/24 |Wed

26/09/24 |Thu

27/09/24 |Fri

28/09/24 |Sat

29/09/24 |Sun

30/09/24 |Mon

05/10/24|Sat

06/10/24|5un
07/10/24|Mon
08/10/24 |Tue

05/11/24 |Tue

| 06/11/24

Wed I

07/11/24

Thu

08/11/24

Fri

09/10/24 |Wed PINTIIEEINIAI 09/11/24

10/10/24 | Thu
11/10/24|Fri
12/10/24 |Sat
13/10/24|5un
14/10/24|Man

Mahanavi
Vijayadashmi

Sat

10/11/24 |Sun

11/11/24 [Mon i HOD

15/10/24 | Tue

16/10/24 |Wed JA Test - I
17/10/24|Thu a aya
18/10/24 |Fri TA Test - I

19/10/24 |5at

20/10/24 |Sun
21/10/24 |Mon

Skill LAB - 2

22/10/24|Tue skill LAB - 2

23/10/24 |Wed Skill LAB - 2

24/10/24|Thu

25/10/24 |Fri

26/10/24|Sat

27/10/24|Sun

28/10/24 | Mon

29/10/24 | Tue

31/10/24|Thu Deepavall

No of Working Days: 12

No of Working Days: 22

[ # Deptl Activity |

E5TD:2002
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Date |Day Activities
01/12/24 |Sun
02/12/24 |Mon 7 HOD =
03/12/24 |Tue
04/12/24 |Wed | L300
05/12/24 |Thu

06/12/24 |Fri

07/12/24 |Sat

0B/12/24 |Sun

09/12/24 [Mon |

10/12/24 |Tue

11/12/24 |Wed B bt uil e s

12/11/24 [Tue 12/12/24 |Thu

| 13/11/24 |Wed [ENT 13/12/24 |Fri # Deptl Activity
14/11/24 [Thu 14/12/24 |Sat
15/11/24 |Fri i Dep 15/12/24 |Sun
16/11/24 |Sat 16/12/24 |Men |  TA Test - IIT
17/11/24 [Sun 17/12/24 |Tue
18/11/24 [Mon [EIREETREE 18/12/24 |Wed | IA Test - IIT _ |
19/11/24 [Tue 19/12/24 |Thu
20/11/24 |Wed |ERLITAIEE | 20/12/24 |Fri TA Test - IIT
21/11/24 [Thu TA Test - IT | 21/12/24 |Sat Dept] Staff Me:
22/11/24 |Fri TA Test - IT | 22/12/24 |Sun Closu
23/11/24 |Sat IA Test - IT No of Working Days: 18

24/11/24 |Sun
25/11/24 |Mon it HOD:

26/11/24 |Tue

27/11/24 |Wed Dep

NPTl TS ] 28/11/24 [Thu

29/11/24 |Fri #Ha

L ELAT7 N Deptl Staff Meeting 30/11/24 [Sat

Total no. of Working Days : 77

No of Working Days: 23

Commencement of Current
Semester 17/09/2024
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Commencement of NEXT
\Semester 10/02/2025

|
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Head of the Department
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(Dr Narendra Viswanath)
Principal



